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Группа № 1    11:00    дорожка №  1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГРИШИН Игорь САР  1  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -18 3 7
КОРОВКИН Александр САМ  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 9 22 3
КАРЕВ Платон ОМС  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 23 1
ШОСТАКЕВИЧ Кирилл САР V2 3  1  V  1  1 0.333 -8 12 5
ПОДМАРЕВ Арсений САМ  V  1  2  3  2  2 0.167 -6 14 6
КОМЕРЕНКО Даниил ОРБ V3 2  0  V  V  0 0.500 -2 13 4
КОЧКИН Михаил КИР  V V3  2  V  V  V 0.833 11 21 2

Группа № 2    11:00    дорожка №  2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ Вячеслав САР  0  0  0  3  V  0 0.167 -16 7 7
ДРОЗДОВ Андрей САМ  V  0  3  1  1  0 0.167 -11 9 6
СОБОЛЕВ Захар НИЖ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 24 1
АКТАУ Адиль САР  V  V  0  0  1  3 0.333 -7 12 5
МОРДВИНЦЕВ Артем САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 10 22 2
ШАТАЛОВ Глеб КРА  3  V  2  V  3  2 0.333 0 18 4
КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3

Группа № 3    11:00    дорожка №  3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛАВРОВ Александр САР  0  1 V2 1  0  0 0.167 -15 4 6
ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тимур САМ  V  1  V  V  1  V 0.667 5 18 3
МУСАЛИМОВ Ильдан ЧЕЛ  V  V  V  V V3  1 0.833 11 20 2
КУКАВСКИЙ Марк САР  1  0  0  1  0  1 0.000 -17 3 7
КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ V2 3  1 V2 V3  1 0.500 -4 12 5
ХАРИСОВ Роман ОРБ  V  V  2  V  2  1 0.500 6 17 4
КАРКАВИН Денис КРА  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 14 22 1

Группа № 4    11:00    дорожка №  4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ТОПТА Максим САР  V  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 9 22 1
ЧУХОНЦЕВ Максим САМ  3 V2  V  V  1  V 0.667 2 18 3
ПАПЯН Олег КРА  0  1  2  0  1  3 0.000 -14 7 7
НИКИТИН Максим САР  2  2  V  1  3  3 0.167 -7 15 6
ТРАВЯН Дмитрий САМ V3 2 V3  V  V  V 0.833 8 20 2
ОРЛОВ Михаил ЧЕЛ  2  V  V  V  3  3 0.500 3 20 4
РОТЕРМЕЛЬ Эдуард ПЕР  3  3  V  V  2  V 0.500 -1 20 5

Группа № 5    11:00    дорожка №  5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР  2  1  V  1  V  V 0.500 1 16 3
БАБИН Федор ПЕР V3  V  V  2  V  V 0.833 8 21 2
ШАДЧИН Владислав САМ  V  1  V  0  0  V 0.500 -2 13 5
БОГОМОЛОВ Даниил САР  1  1  1  0  1  V 0.167 -14 8 6
МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ  1  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 1 16 3
КУННИЕВ Юсуп ДАГ  2  2  1  2  0  2 0.000 -15 9 7
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Группа № 6    11:00    дорожка №  6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АВАКОВ Даниил САР  0  2  0  2  0  1 0.000 -18 5 7
ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ  V  0 V3 1  V V3 0.667 2 15 4
ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ  V  V  3  2  V  V 0.667 10 21 2
КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР V3 2  V  3  V  V 0.667 7 20 3
ПОКАТИЛОВ Виктор МОО  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 24 1
ПАВЛОВ Захар КРА  V  1  0  3  2  3 0.167 -7 13 6
ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС  V  2  1  0  3  V 0.333 -5 14 5

Группа № 7    11:00    дорожка №  7
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУРКОВ Дмитрий САР  0  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -22 2 7
ШЕРЕМЕТОВ Эмир ДАГ  V  1  V  0  V  3 0.500 0 16 4
КАРИМОВ Амир МОО  V  V  V  V  V  2 0.833 13 22 2
ГОНЧАРОВ Марк САР  V  2  0  0  2  1 0.167 -12 9 6
СЕННИКОВ Артемий ОРБ  V  V  3  V  V  2 0.667 11 21 3
МАЛИК Илья МОС  V  2  1  V  2  2 0.333 -3 15 5
СМИРНОВ Георгий САМ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 24 1

Группа № 8    11:00    дорожка №  8
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР  1  1  2  3  2  1 0.000 -14 10 7
ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС  V  V V2 V  3  2 0.667 9 19 2
ГОРИСЛАВСКИЙ Петр МОС  V  0  V  V  V  1 0.667 2 17 3
РЕДЬКО Даниил САР  V  1  0  2  0  0 0.167 -11 7 6
САФИН Эмиль БАШ  V  1  3  V  V  2 0.500 -2 18 5
ПОНОМАРЕВ Владимир САМ  V  V  3  V  3  3 0.500 4 21 4
ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ  V V3  V V2 V  V 1.000 12 21 1

Группа № 9    11:00    дорожка №  9
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГОРЕЛОВ Ростислав САР V2  0  2  3  0  2 0.167 -12 9 7
АВГУСТОВ Савелий СТА  1  0  1  1  V  2 0.167 -10 9 6
ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  3 0.833 10 23 2
ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР  V  V  3  V  V  1 0.667 5 20 3
НЕФЕДОВ Кирилл САМ  V V2  3  1 V3  2 0.500 -2 15 4
ИВАНОВ Кирилл КРА  V  3  3  3  2  3 0.167 -1 18 5
ЧУРЮКИН Сергей МОО  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 10 23 1

Группа № 10    11:00    дорожка №  10
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАНФЁРОВ Егор САР  0  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -21 3 7
ЯГАФАРОВ Булат ТАТ  V  V  V  V  1  V 0.833 11 21 2
АСАНУЛЫ Нурдаулет ОРБ  V  1  V  3  1  3 0.333 -3 16 5
КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР  V  3  3  2  3  2 0.167 -3 17 6
ДВОРЯНКИН Семён САМ  V  0  V  V  1  0 0.500 -6 13 4
БАЛТАЧЕВ Матвей ПЕР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 24 1
МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ  V  2  V  V  V  2 0.667 6 20 3
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Группа № 11    11:00    дорожка №  11
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР  1  V  V V3  3  3 0.500 3 18 4
КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  3 0.667 6 22 2
ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ  1  3  V  V  3  2 0.333 -1 17 5
НАЗАРОВ Ярослав САР  0  2  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7
ГОРБУНОВ Матвей КРА  2  2  2  V  1  V 0.333 -3 15 6
МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Салгерей ДАГ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 24 1
ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ  V  V  V  V  2  1 0.667 3 19 3

Группа № 12    11:00    дорожка №  12
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР  3  V  V  V  2  3 0.500 4 20 4
МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ  V  0  V  V  V  V 0.833 6 20 2
КУЗНЕЦОВ Алексей ЧЕЛ  1  V  V  V  2  2 0.500 4 17 5
ЧЕРКАСОВ Константин САР  0  0  0  2  2  2 0.000 -18 6 7
ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ  3  1  1  V  3  2 0.167 -8 14 6
КУСТОВ Алексей САМ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0.833 10 23 1
ИВАНОВ Илья МОО  V  3  V  V  V  0 0.667 2 19 3

Группа № 13    11:00    дорожка №  13
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Максим САР  0  V  V  1  2  V 0.500 -5 15 4
ЛЕГАТ Кирилл МОО  V  V  V  2  2  3 0.500 1 19 3
КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ  2  3  V  1  3  V 0.333 -5 17 6
БОГАТОВ Арсений САР  3  3  3  0  3  1 0.000 -11 13 7
АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 14 23 2
ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 8 24 1
ДИЛБАНДЯН Альберт КРА  3  V  3  V  1  3 0.333 -2 18 5

Группа № 14    11:00    дорожка №  14
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АДУШКИН Михаил САР  1  0  V  0  1  0 0.167 -15 6 6
ЧЕРНОУСОВ Никита МОО  V  3  V  V  V  1 0.667 7 20 2
ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ  V  V  V V3  V  V 1.000 17 23 1
КОСМАКОВ Иван САР  1  0  0  2  0  1 0.000 -20 4 7
КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР  V  3  2  V  3  V 0.500 6 20 4
МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ  V  1  0  V  V  2 0.500 -1 15 5
ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ  V  V  1  V  1  V 0.667 6 18 3

Группа № 15    11:00    дорожка №  15
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КОЗЛОВ Егор САР  X  0  V V3  0  1 0.400 -6 8 5
МАЛИКОВ Артем БАШ  E  E  E  E  E  E exclus 7
ДОКШИН Александр ПЕР  V  X  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 20 1
ДМИТРИЕВ Иван САР  0  X  2  0  0  1 0.000 -17 3 6
РАПАЙ Семен ОМС  2  X  3  V  1  V 0.400 2 14 3
КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ  V  X  0  V  V  V 0.800 11 16 2
ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ  V  X  1  V  1  0 0.400 -4 10 4
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Группа № 16    11:00    дорожка №  16
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ПАВЛОВ Артём САР  V  2  V  V  V  V 0.833 12 22 1
СЕРЕДКИН Кирилл МОО  1  0  V  0  2  3 0.167 -12 10 7
ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ V3 V  V  2  V  V 0.833 12 21 2
ТАРАСОВ Тимофей САР  1  2  2  0  V  V 0.333 -9 13 6
ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ  3  V  V  V  1  1 0.500 3 17 3
ЮРКОВ Макар САМ  1  V  0  3  V  V 0.500 -2 16 4
НОСОВ Артемий СТА  1  V  1  3  V  3 0.333 -4 16 5

Группа № 17    11:00    дорожка №  17
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

КАРПОВ Тимофей САМ  V  V  2  V  V  V 0.833 8 22 2
ФЕДИН Роман САР  2  3  0  0  V  0 0.167 -9 9 6
КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ  3  V  3  1  V  1 0.333 -4 16 5
МАНОВ Дмитрий САМ V3V1  V  V  V  1 0.833 6 17 3
ШИЛОВ Дмитрий ОРБ  2  V V3  1 V2  2 0.500 1 14 4
МИГАЛЬ Артём КРА  2  1  2  2  1  3 0.000 -11 11 7
СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС  2  V  V V3V3  V 0.833 9 20 1

Группа № 18    11:00    дорожка №  18
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ФАЕВ Илья САР  3  0  2  0  2  1 0.000 -16 8 7
БАЙМУЛЬДИНОВ Руслан ОМС  V  1  0  0  V  V 0.500 -4 13 4
АБУЗЯРОВ Роман ОРБ  V V2  1  0  V  V 0.667 3 15 3
ВИНТЕР Марк САР  V  V  V  0  V  V 0.833 9 20 2
НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1
МАЕВСКИЙ Дмитрий САМ  V  1  3  2  2  V 0.333 -4 16 5
РАМАЗАНОВ Данияр БАШ  V  3  0  2  1  2 0.167 -9 12 6

Группа № 19    11:00    дорожка №  19
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЛОМАКИН Александр МОО  1  0  3  0  0 0.000 -16 4 6
МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР  V  0  3  2  V 0.400 -2 13 4
РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
РЯБКО Глеб МОС  V  V  1  1  V 0.600 -3 14 3
КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ  V  V  1  V  V 0.800 8 17 2
ЧУНОВ Игорь САМ  V  2  1  3  2 0.200 -4 12 5
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ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 НАДЫРШИН Ильяс ТАТ 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
1 МЕЛЕШКО Василий МОО 1.000 21 24 квалифицирован
3 СОБОЛЕВ Захар НИЖ 1.000 19 24 квалифицирован
4 ПАХОМОВ Сергей КЛГ 1.000 17 23 квалифицирован
5 РЫЧКОВ Григорий КИР 1.000 17 20 квалифицирован
6 БАЛТАЧЕВ Матвей ПЕР 1.000 16 24 квалифицирован
7 ДОКШИН Александр ПЕР 1.000 14 20 квалифицирован
8 СМИРНОВ Георгий САМ 1.000 13 24 квалифицирован
9 МУРТАЗАЛИЕВ Салгерей ДАГ 1.000 12 24 квалифицирован

10 ШАЙХУТДИНОВ Амир ТАТ 1.000 12 21 квалифицирован
11 ПОКАТИЛОВ Виктор МОО 1.000 11 24 квалифицирован
12 ЧУРЮКИН Сергей МОО 1.000 10 23 квалифицирован
13 ДАВЛЕТШИН Нияз ТАТ 1.000 8 24 квалифицирован
14 АКИМКИН Григорий НИЖ 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
14 КАРЕВ Платон ОМС 0.833 14 23 квалифицирован
16 КАРКАВИН Денис КРА 0.833 14 22 квалифицирован
17 КАРИМОВ Амир МОО 0.833 13 22 квалифицирован
18 ПАВЛОВ Артём САР 0.833 12 22 квалифицирован
19 ФРОЛОВ Никита ТАТ 0.833 12 21 квалифицирован
20 КОЧКИН Михаил КИР 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
20 ЯГАФАРОВ Булат ТАТ 0.833 11 21 квалифицирован
22 МУСАЛИМОВ Ильдан ЧЕЛ 0.833 11 20 квалифицирован
23 КУСТОВ Алексей САМ 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
23 ПУШКИН Максим ПЕР 0.833 10 23 квалифицирован
25 МОРДВИНЦЕВ Артем САМ 0.833 10 22 квалифицирован
26 КОРОВКИН Александр САМ 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
26 ТОПТА Максим САР 0.833 9 22 квалифицирован
28 ВИНТЕР Марк САР 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
28 СТЕПАНОВ Максим ОМС 0.833 9 20 квалифицирован
30 КАРПОВ Тимофей САМ 0.833 8 22 квалифицирован
31 БАБИН Федор ПЕР 0.833 8 21 квалифицирован
32 ТРАВЯН Дмитрий САМ 0.833 8 20 квалифицирован
33 МЕЛКОНЯН Арсений ТАТ 0.833 6 20 квалифицирован
34 МАНОВ Дмитрий САМ 0.833 6 17 квалифицирован
35 КАТКОВ Александр КЛГ 0.800 11 16 квалифицирован
36 КОНДРАТЬЕВ Илья ТАТ 0.800 8 17 квалифицирован
37 СЕННИКОВ Артемий ОРБ 0.667 11 21 квалифицирован
38 ПЕЩЕРОВ Михаил ТАТ 0.667 10 21 квалифицирован
39 ПУЛЬКИН Артём ОМС 0.667 9 19 квалифицирован
40 КАРНИЦКИЙ Иван САР 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
40 ЧЕРНОУСОВ Никита МОО 0.667 7 20 квалифицирован
42 КРАСИЛЬНИКОВ Александр НИЖ 0.667 6 22 квалифицирован
43 МОРОЗОВ Савелий НИЖ 0.667 6 20 квалифицирован
44 ДОЛЖКОВОЙ Иван САМ 0.667 6 18 квалифицирован
45 ФЕЧИН Кирилл САР 0.667 5 20 квалифицирован
46 КАНАХОВИЧ Иван ОМС 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
46 ШАМСУТДИНОВ Тимур САМ 0.667 5 18 квалифицирован
48 ВЛАСОВ Иван САМ 0.667 3 19 квалифицирован
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49 АБУЗЯРОВ Роман ОРБ 0.667 3 15 квалифицирован
50 ИВАНОВ Илья МОО 0.667 2 19 квалифицирован
51 ЧУХОНЦЕВ Максим САМ 0.667 2 18 квалифицирован
52 ГОРИСЛАВСКИЙ Петр МОС 0.667 2 17 квалифицирован
53 ЛЕНИВЦЕВ Владислав САМ 0.667 2 15 квалифицирован
54 РЯБКО Глеб МОС 0.600 -3 14 квалифицирован
55 КОРНИЕЦ Лев ПЕР 0.500 6 20 квалифицирован
56 ХАРИСОВ Роман ОРБ 0.500 6 17 квалифицирован
57 ПОНОМАРЕВ Владимир САМ 0.500 4 21 квалифицирован
58 СУСЛЯЕВ Михаил САР 0.500 4 20 квалифицирован
59 КУЗНЕЦОВ Алексей ЧЕЛ 0.500 4 17 квалифицирован
60 ОРЛОВ Михаил ЧЕЛ 0.500 3 20 квалифицирован
61 КАРСАКОВ Владислав САР 0.500 3 18 квалифицирован
62 ЩЕРБАКОВ Тимофей НИЖ 0.500 3 17 квалифицирован
63 ЛЕГАТ Кирилл МОО 0.500 1 19 квалифицирован
64 ХАКИМОВ Дэнис БАШ 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
64 ЧЕРНОВ Егор САР 0.500 1 16 квалифицирован
66 ШИЛОВ Дмитрий ОРБ 0.500 1 14 квалифицирован
67 ШЕРЕМЕТОВ Эмир ДАГ 0.500 0 16 квалифицирован
68 РОТЕРМЕЛЬ Эдуард ПЕР 0.500 -1 20 квалифицирован
69 МАЯСОВ Станислав НИЖ 0.500 -1 15 квалифицирован
70 САФИН Эмиль БАШ 0.500 -2 18 квалифицирован
71 ЮРКОВ Макар САМ 0.500 -2 16 квалифицирован
72 НЕФЕДОВ Кирилл САМ 0.500 -2 15 квалифицирован
73 КОМЕРЕНКО Даниил ОРБ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
73 ШАДЧИН Владислав САМ 0.500 -2 13 квалифицирован
75 БАЙМУЛЬДИНОВ Руслан ОМС 0.500 -4 13 квалифицирован
76 КОСИЦЫН Иван САМ 0.500 -4 12 квалифицирован
77 ЗЕЛЕПУКИН Максим САР 0.500 -5 15 квалифицирован
78 ДВОРЯНКИН Семён САМ 0.500 -6 13 квалифицирован
79 РАПАЙ Семен ОМС 0.400 2 14 квалифицирован
80 МАРКЕЛОВ Матвей САР 0.400 -2 13 квалифицирован
81 ОГОРОДНИКОВ Сергей САМ 0.400 -4 10 квалифицирован
82 КОЗЛОВ Егор САР 0.400 -6 8 квалифицирован
83 ШАТАЛОВ Глеб КРА 0.333 0 18 квалифицирован
84 ЛАБУТОВ Юрий ТАТ 0.333 -1 17 квалифицирован
85 ДИЛБАНДЯН Альберт КРА 0.333 -2 18 квалифицирован
86 АСАНУЛЫ Нурдаулет ОРБ 0.333 -3 16 квалифицирован
87 ГОРБУНОВ Матвей КРА 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
87 МАЛИК Илья МОС 0.333 -3 15 квалифицирован
89 КОНЕВ Артём ТАТ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
89 МАЕВСКИЙ Дмитрий САМ 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
89 НОСОВ Артемий СТА 0.333 -4 16 квалифицирован
92 КОВАЛЬ Даниил САМ 0.333 -5 17 квалифицирован
93 ЕГОРОВ Никита МОС 0.333 -5 14 квалифицирован
94 АКТАУ Адиль САР 0.333 -7 12 квалифицирован
95 ШОСТАКЕВИЧ Кирилл САР 0.333 -8 12 квалифицирован
96 ТАРАСОВ Тимофей САР 0.333 -9 13 квалифицирован
97 ЧУНОВ Игорь САМ 0.200 -4 12 квалифицирован
98 ИВАНОВ Кирилл КРА 0.167 -1 18 квалифицирован
99 КИСЕЛЕВ Владислав САР 0.167 -3 17 квалифицирован
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100 ПОДМАРЕВ Арсений САМ 0.167 -6 14 квалифицирован
101 НИКИТИН Максим САР 0.167 -7 15 квалифицирован
102 ПАВЛОВ Захар КРА 0.167 -7 13 квалифицирован
103 ПОЛЕТАЕВ Александр НИЖ 0.167 -8 14 квалифицирован
104 РАМАЗАНОВ Данияр БАШ 0.167 -9 12 квалифицирован
105 ФЕДИН Роман САР 0.167 -9 9 квалифицирован
106 АВГУСТОВ Савелий СТА 0.167 -10 9 квалифицирован
107 ДРОЗДОВ Андрей САМ 0.167 -11 9 квалифицирован
108 РЕДЬКО Даниил САР 0.167 -11 7 квалифицирован
109 СЕРЕДКИН Кирилл МОО 0.167 -12 10 квалифицирован
110 ГОНЧАРОВ Марк САР 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
110 ГОРЕЛОВ Ростислав САР 0.167 -12 9 квалифицирован
112 БОГОМОЛОВ Даниил САР 0.167 -14 8 квалифицирован
113 АДУШКИН Михаил САР 0.167 -15 6 квалифицирован

114 ЛАВРОВ Александр САР 0.167 -15 4 выбывший
115 ТРОФИМЕНЦЕВ Вячеслав САР 0.167 -16 7 выбывший
116 БОГАТОВ Арсений САР 0.000 -11 13 выбывший
117 МИГАЛЬ Артём КРА 0.000 -11 11 выбывший
118 ЛЮБЕЗНОВ Еремей САР 0.000 -14 10 выбывший
119 ПАПЯН Олег КРА 0.000 -14 7 выбывший
120 КУННИЕВ Юсуп ДАГ 0.000 -15 9 выбывший
121 ФАЕВ Илья САР 0.000 -16 8 выбывший
122 ЛОМАКИН Александр МОО 0.000 -16 4 выбывший
123 ДМИТРИЕВ Иван САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
123 КУКАВСКИЙ Марк САР 0.000 -17 3 выбывший
125 ЧЕРКАСОВ Константин САР 0.000 -18 6 выбывший
126 АВАКОВ Даниил САР 0.000 -18 5 выбывший
127 ГРИШИН Игорь САР 0.000 -18 3 выбывший
128 КОСМАКОВ Иван САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
128 НАЗАРОВ Ярослав САР 0.000 -20 4 выбывший
130 ПАНФЁРОВ Егор САР 0.000 -21 3 выбывший
131 СУРКОВ Дмитрий САР 0.000 -22 2 выбывший
132
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